
UPPER DIVISION
Academic Calendar 2021-22

Sunday, September 5, 2021 New resident move-in; New student and parent kick-off

Monday, September 6, 2021 New student orientation

Tuesday, September 7, 2021 New student orientation

Wednesday, September 8, 2021 Classes begin

October 21–26, 2021 Parents Weekend

October 22–23, 2021 Conferences: No classes

October 25–26, 2021 No classes

Wednesday, October 27, 2021 Classes resume

November 20–28, 2021 Thanksgiving Break

Monday, November 29, 2021 Classes resume

December 18, 2021–January 2, 2022 Winter Break

Monday, January 3, 2022 Classes resume

Monday, January 17, 2022 MLK Day: No Classes

January 24–27, 2022 Fall semester closing assessment week

Thursday, January 27, 2022 End of Fall Semester

Friday, January 28, 2022 Semester transition day: No classes

Monday, January 31, 2022 Spring Semester Begins

Friday, February 18, 2022 Faculty in-service: No classes

Monday, Februrary 21, 2022 President’s day: No classes

March 26–April 10, 2022 Spring break

Monday, April 11, 2022 Classes back in session

Monday, May 2, 2022 AP exams begin

Friday, May 20, 2022 AP exams end

Friday, May 27, 2022 Community Awards

Sunday, May 29, 2022 Graduation

Monday, May 30, 2022 Memorial Day: No classes

June 6–8, 2022 Spring closing assessment week

Thursday, June 9, 2022 Last day of classes, upper division

Friday, June 10, 2022 Closing Day (9:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m.);  
9-11 resident students may depart after lunch

Visit www.stevensonschool.org/calendar for the live calendar of upcoming events.

http://www.stevensonschool.org/calendar

